

Bar is abstaining from work today.

24 MACT 757/21
URMILA DEVI Vs. MAYANK

22.08.2025

Present: None for the petitioner.
None for the respondents.

Since none has appeared, matter be put up for purpose
fixed on **16.03.2026**.

(Charu Gupta)
PO-MACT-01 (South-East)
Saket Court/New Delhi/22.08.2025(s)